
Rang ID No. Equipage Voiture Imma. ES1 ES2 ES3 ES4 ES5 ES6 Pen.1 Etape 1 ES7 ES8 ES9 ES10 ES11 ES12 Pen.2 Etape 2 Cumul

Groupe N Classe 3

1 6 5 Julien Marie  & Kevin Masson Toyota Tazz 2.0 1734 AP 98 3:27 3:17 3:17 3:17 00:03:20 3:16 0 00:19:54 3:19 3:18 3:11 3:14 3:09 3:11 0 00:19:22 00:39:16

2 11 15 Vyshal Keetarut  & Emmanuel Aliphon Honda Civic EG 1.8 X 505 3:41 3:25 3:24 3:19 00:03:21 3:14 0 00:20:24 3:31 3:32 3:27 3:26 3:24 3:25 0 00:20:45 00:41:09

3 13 12 Shaan Cheekhooree & Medha Cheekhooree Toyota Tazz 2.0 845 ZJ 99 3:30 3:27 3:30 3:25 00:03:25 3:27 0 00:20:44 3:36 3:35 3:29 3:25 3:23 3:23 0 00:20:51 00:41:35

Groupe N Classe 4

1 12 14 Reaz Gopee  &  Sayyad Boodhun Mitsubishi Evo 6 2.0T R 1421 3:19 3:09 3:13 3:12 00:03:16 3:11 0 00:19:20 3:30 3:36 3:27 3:35 3:29 3:38 0 00:21:15 00:40:35

2 18 25 Iyash Panchoo & Prit Bundhoo Subaru Impreza WRX 2.0TP 47 3:28 3:20 3:21 3:17 00:03:24 3:19 0 00:20:09 3:33 3:36 3:36 3:30 3:29 3:33 16 00:21:33 00:41:42

3 28 30 Tareq Aumeer & Nazir Ramiah BMW 320i E46 2.4 3445 JL 00 4:00 3:49 3:42 3:44 00:03:42 3:38 0 00:22:35 3:49 4:05 3:46 3:45 3:45 3:46 6 00:23:02 00:45:37

Groupe F Classe 3

1 9 20 Gregory Toulet & Romain Koenig Citroen Saxo VTS 1.6 1459 3:15 3:08 3:09 3:05 00:03:08 3:04 0 00:18:49 3:26 3:26 3:22 3:19 3:21 3:20 0 00:20:14 00:39:03

2 23 36 Thierry Duvivier  & Loic Fleurot Peugeot 206 RC 2.0 1725 AP 05 3:16 3:16 3:12 3:09 00:03:51 3:12 0 00:19:56 3:15 3:13 3:09 3:24 3:10 3:13 0 00:19:24 00:39:20

3 14 16 Preetam Aulleear & Matthieu Coignet Toyota Starlet EP82 1.3T1686 ZD 92 3:33 3:32 3:30 3:27 00:03:33 3:32 0 00:21:07 4:37 3:36 3:35 3:34 3:38 3:33 0 00:22:33 00:43:40

Groupe F Classe 4

1 21 10 Al-Hussein Emambux & Rinat Chady Mitsubishi Evo 6 2.0T Z 518 3:23 3:13 3:10 3:08 00:03:24 3:12 0 00:19:30 3:25 3:32 3:23 3:24 3:16 3:22 0 00:20:22 00:39:52

2 7 24 Ziyaad Dusmohamud & Prakash Doobraz Proton Gen2 2.0T Z 1111 3:26 3:17 3:15 3:12 00:03:18 3:13 0 00:19:41 3:30 3:31 3:25 3:23 3:24 3:25 0 00:20:38 00:40:19

3 16 21 Kjell Ekstrom & Anouchka Ekstrom Proton Satria 2.0T M 117 3:41 3:23 3:27 3:21 00:03:29 3:20 0 00:20:41 3:33 3:30 3:29 3:43 3:25 3:32 0 00:21:12 00:41:53

Groupe A Classe 4

1 1 1 Rajesh Ramdenee & Richey Beenessreesingh Skoda Fabia R5 1.6T SKD 58 3:07 2:57 3:00 2:53 00:02:59 2:53 0 00:17:49 3:10 3:08 3:09 3:09 3:09 3:07 0 00:18:52 00:36:41

2 2 3 David Koenig & Julien Audibert Renault Clio RS 2.0 1534 AP 99 3:08 3:01 3:02 2:55 00:03:00 2:56 0 00:18:02 3:13 3:14 3:11 3:12 3:12 3:13 0 00:19:15 00:37:17

3 5 4 Shayan Ramdenee  & Kooshal Nundlall Peugeot 306 Maxi 2.0 6058 3:22 3:08 3:11 3:02 00:03:12 3:02 0 00:18:57 3:20 3:22 3:11 3:13 3:25 3:22 0 00:19:53 00:38:50

Groupe N

1 6 5 Julien Marie  & Kevin Masson Toyota Tazz 2.0 1734 AP 98 3:27 3:17 3:17 3:17 00:03:20 3:16 0 00:19:54 3:19 3:18 3:11 3:14 3:09 3:11 0 00:19:22 00:39:16

2 12 14 Reaz Gopee  &  Sayyad Boodhun Mitsubishi Evo 6 2.0T R 1421 3:19 3:09 3:13 3:12 00:03:16 3:11 0 00:19:20 3:30 3:36 3:27 3:35 3:29 3:38 0 00:21:15 00:40:35

3 11 15 Vyshal Keetarut  & Emmanuel Aliphon Honda Civic EG 1.8 X 505 3:41 3:25 3:24 3:19 00:03:21 3:14 0 00:20:24 3:31 3:32 3:27 3:26 3:24 3:25 0 00:20:45 00:41:09

Groupe F

1 9 20 Gregory Toulet & Romain Koenig Citroen Saxo VTS 1.6 1459 3:15 3:08 3:09 3:05 00:03:08 3:04 0 00:18:49 3:26 3:26 3:22 3:19 3:21 3:20 0 00:20:14 00:39:03

2 23 36 Thierry Duvivier  & Loic Fleurot Peugeot 206 RC 2.0 1725 AP 05 3:16 3:16 3:12 3:09 00:03:51 3:12 0 00:19:56 3:15 3:13 3:09 3:24 3:10 3:13 0 00:19:24 00:39:20

3 21 10 Al-Hussein Emambux & Rinat Chady Mitsubishi Evo 6 2.0T Z 518 3:23 3:13 3:10 3:08 00:03:24 3:12 0 00:19:30 3:25 3:32 3:23 3:24 3:16 3:22 0 00:20:22 00:39:52

Groupe A

1 1 1 Rajesh Ramdenee & Richey Beenessreesingh Skoda Fabia R5 1.6T SKD 58 3:07 2:57 3:00 2:53 00:02:59 2:53 0 00:17:49 3:10 3:08 3:09 3:09 3:09 3:07 0 00:18:52 00:36:41

2 2 3 David Koenig & Julien Audibert Renault Clio RS 2.0 1534 AP 99 3:08 3:01 3:02 2:55 00:03:00 2:56 0 00:18:02 3:13 3:14 3:11 3:12 3:12 3:13 0 00:19:15 00:37:17

3 5 4 Shayan Ramdenee  & Kooshal Nundlall Peugeot 306 Maxi 2.0 6058 3:22 3:08 3:11 3:02 00:03:12 3:02 0 00:18:57 3:20 3:22 3:11 3:13 3:25 3:22 0 00:19:53 00:38:50

Générale

1 1 1 Rajesh Ramdenee & Richey Beenessreesingh Skoda Fabia R5 1.6T SKD 58 3:07 2:57 3:00 2:53 00:02:59 2:53 0 00:17:49 3:10 3:08 3:09 3:09 3:09 3:07 0 00:18:52 00:36:41

2 2 3 David Koenig & Julien Audibert Renault Clio RS 2.0 1534 AP 99 3:08 3:01 3:02 2:55 00:03:00 2:56 0 00:18:02 3:13 3:14 3:11 3:12 3:12 3:13 0 00:19:15 00:37:17

3 5 4 Shayan Ramdenee  & Kooshal Nundlall Peugeot 306 Maxi 2.0 6058 3:22 3:08 3:11 3:02 00:03:12 3:02 0 00:18:57 3:20 3:22 3:11 3:13 3:25 3:22 0 00:19:53 00:38:50

4 8 7 Riaz Noursing & Fuad Allybocus Subaru Impreza 2.0T   ZR 555 3:16 3:08 3:06 3:05 00:03:08 3:08 0 00:18:51 3:25 3:22 3:19 3:18 3:20 3:18 0 00:20:02 00:38:53

5 9 20 Gregory Toulet & Romain Koenig Citroen Saxo VTS 1.6 1459 3:15 3:08 3:09 3:05 00:03:08 3:04 0 00:18:49 3:26 3:26 3:22 3:19 3:21 3:20 0 00:20:14 00:39:03

6 6 5 Julien Marie  & Kevin Masson Toyota Tazz 2.0 1734 AP 98 3:27 3:17 3:17 3:17 00:03:20 3:16 0 00:19:54 3:19 3:18 3:11 3:14 3:09 3:11 0 00:19:22 00:39:16

7 23 36 Thierry Duvivier  & Loic Fleurot Peugeot 206 RC 2.0 1725 AP 05 3:16 3:16 3:12 3:09 00:03:51 3:12 0 00:19:56 3:15 3:13 3:09 3:24 3:10 3:13 0 00:19:24 00:39:20

8 21 10 Al-Hussein Emambux & Rinat Chady Mitsubishi Evo 6 2.0T Z 518 3:23 3:13 3:10 3:08 00:03:24 3:12 0 00:19:30 3:25 3:32 3:23 3:24 3:16 3:22 0 00:20:22 00:39:52

9 7 24 Ziyaad Dusmohamud & Prakash Doobraz Proton Gen2 2.0T Z 1111 3:26 3:17 3:15 3:12 00:03:18 3:13 0 00:19:41 3:30 3:31 3:25 3:23 3:24 3:25 0 00:20:38 00:40:19

10 12 14 Reaz Gopee  &  Sayyad Boodhun Mitsubishi Evo 6 2.0T R 1421 3:19 3:09 3:13 3:12 00:03:16 3:11 0 00:19:20 3:30 3:36 3:27 3:35 3:29 3:38 0 00:21:15 00:40:35

Trophee UMWL / ASA Michelin 2022 [Les Finalistes]


